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Contractor Name Contact Details

Fulton Hogan Ltd Philip Moran Philip.Moran@fultonhogan.com 03 336 5100 027 205 0805 P P P

SouthRoads Ltd Darrell White Darrell.White@southroads.co.nz 0274 511 732 P P P P P P P P

Whitestone Contracting Ltd Murray Troon murrayt@whitestone.co.nz 03 433 0240 021 659 753 P P P P P P

A G Foley Ltd (Foleys Oamaru) Sam Boswell sam.boswell@foleys.co.nz 03 434 2330 022 043 0140 P P

Amber Contracting Ltd Brett Ambler amblercontracting@gmail.com  027 530 6157 P P P

BlackTop Brown Ltd Bill Boon bill@blacktopbrown.co.nz 022 040 0259 P

Dooley's Masonry Ltd Kerry Dooley John Dooley dooleysmasonry@xtra.co.nz 03 434 7091 P

JR Civil Jordan Renalson jr-civil@outlook.com 027 300 6831   P P

Kakanui Construction Ltd Barry Monks bmonks@xtra.co.nz 027 434 0100 P P

Laser Plumbing Oamaru Shane Carter s.carter@laserplumbing.co.nz 03 434 1232 021 422 266 P

Paul Smith Earthmoving Ltd Murray Beeby murray@pse.co.nz 03 688 2001 027 332 2560 P P P

Rooney Earthmoving Ltd Colin Dixon colin.dixon@rooneygroup.co.nz  03 687 4699 P P

Skevington Contracting Ltd Blair Skevington admin@skevingtons.co.nz 03 465 1880 0272 444 227 P P P P

Specialised Services Group Ltd Chris Manson admin@ssg.co.nz 027 224 9424 P P P P P

Traffic Management & Control Ltd Kylie Hayes ops@trafficmanagementltd.co.nz  03 474 5341 P

Tricorp Enterprises John Wilkinson wilkie@tricorp.co.nz 03 435 3338 027 5350 299 P P

Underground Brown Ltd Bill Boon bill@blacktopbrown.co.nz 022 040 0259 P

Walton Earthworks Ltd Tim Walton office@waltonearthworks.co.nz 03 439 5743 027 673 6138 P P P

Gibson Tree Care and Earth Works Kelvin Trainor mark.gibson@xtra.co.nz 4821 985 027 475 0033 P

Delta Trees Mark Roberts mark.roberts@thinkdelta.co.nz  021 508 225 P

Cunningham Plumbers Kerry Woolgar office@cunninghamplumbers.co.nz 03 689 1111 0800 555 105 P P

Under and Out Drillers Quentin Phillips qlphillips@yahoo.co.nz 027 438 5551 P

Mathieson Excavation Ltd Blair Matheison mathiesonexcavation@hotmail.com 027 777 9431 P P

MCM Contracting Ltd Dave More contractingmcm@gmail.com 03 437 1222 021 437 751 P P

Bruce Dickens Tree Topping Ltd Anton Dickens anton@dickenstreetopping.co.nz 0272 339 476 P

Cleaver's Excavations Ltd Jack Cleaver cleaversexcavations@outlook.com 027 412 6512 P P P

KSouth Oamaru Nick Mclennan nick@ksouth.co.nz 027 480 5461 P

Anderson Fencing & Earthworks Trent Anderson anderson.fencing@outlook.com 027 333 1744 P P

Kea Treeworks Ltd Chris & Jack keatreemail@gmail.com 027 484 3395 P

Gravity Traffic Services Adam Warwick adam@gravitytraffic.co.nz 027 358 5278 P

Linklater Contracting Ltd Andrew Linklater linklatercontracting@yahoo.com 027 4393335 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Cargill Contracting Ltd Mark Cowien office@cargillcontracting.co.nz 027 2240311 ✓ ✓ ✓

McWin Construction Ltd Mark Goodwin mcwincon@gmail.com 027 212 5757 ✓ ✓ ✓ P

Ewing Fencing Contractor Logan Ewing info@ewingfencing.co.nz. 027 626 4262 P P
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Waitaki District Council Authorised Roading Contractors

And the services they are authorised to undertake
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